Brunch Menu:

e French Toast with Streaky Bacon & Maple Syrup

e Poached Eggs with Smashed Avocado & Relish on Sourdough Toast
e BOBBYS Breakfast Brioche with Bacon , Eggs, Sausage & Relish

e Eggs Benedict with Smoked Ham & Hollandaise sauce

e Warm Chicken & Avocado Salad with Pesto & Roasted Peppers

e  Grilled Chicken Burger with Guacamole with Fries

e C(Classic Beef Burger & Fries

e Burrata with Cherry Tomato Salad

e  Chilli Beef Nachos (Vegetarian Option)

Sides Orders:

e Avocado

e Sausages

e Streaky Bacon

e French

e Parmesan & Truffle Fries

BOTTOMLESS PROSECCO BRUNCH €39.50 P.P

INCLUDES A MAIN COURSE FROM OUR BRUNCH MENU
1 hrs 45 mins (ask waiter for T’S & C’S & Allergens List)

10% Service Charge 6 + Guests

€10.50
€12.50
€10.50
€12.50
€18.50
€18.50
€18.50
€14.50
€18.50

€3.50
€3.00
€3.00
€4.50
€5.50



