

## **Brunch Menu:**

•	French Toast with Streaky Bacon & Maple Syrup	€10.50
•	Poached Eggs with Smashed Avocado & Relish on Sourdough Toast	€12.50
•	BOBBYS Breakfast Brioche with Bacon , Eggs, Sausage & Relish	€10.50
•	Eggs Benedict with Smoked Ham & Hollandaise sauce	€12.50
•	Warm Chicken & Avocado Salad with Pesto & Roasted Peppers	€18.50
•	Grilled Chicken Burger with Guacamole with Fries	€18.50
•	Classic Beef Burger & Fries	€18.50
•	Burrata with Cherry Tomato Salad	€14.50
•	Chilli Beef Nachos (Vegetarian Option)	€18.50

## **Sides Orders:**

<ul> <li>Avocado</li> </ul>	€3.50
<ul> <li>Sausages</li> </ul>	€3.00
Streaky Bacon	€3.00
• French	€4.50
Parmesan & Truffle Fries	€5.50

**BOTTOMLESS PROSECCO BRUNCH €39.50 P.P** 

INCLUDES A MAIN COURSE FROM OUR BRUNCH MENU

1 hrs 45 mins (ask waiter for T'S & C'S & Allergens List)

10% Service Charge 6 + Guests